7:30-8am
8:00-8:30am
8:35-9:05am
9:10-9:40am
9:45-10:15am
10:20-10:50am
10:55-11:55am
12:00-12:30pm
12:35-1:05pm
1:10-1:40pm
1:45-2:15pm
2:20-2:50pm
2:55-3:30pm

7:30-8am
8:00-8:30am
8:35-9:05am
9:10-9:40am
9:45-10:15am
10:20-10:50am
10:55-11:55am
12:00-12:30pm
12:35-1:05pm
1:10-1:40pm
1:45-2:15pm
2:20-2:50pm
2:55-3:30pm

8th

8th Grade Schedule

OFFICE
SS AM
Math AM
Writing AM Intervention
Sci AM
ELA AM

LUNCH/OFFICE
SS PM
Math PM
Writing PM Intervention
Sci PM
ELA PM
OFFICE/PD/TEAM TIME

OFFICE
Sci AM
ELA AM
SS AM Intervention
Math AM
Writing AM

LUNCH/OFFICE

Sci PM

ELA PM

SS PM Intervention

Math PM

Writing PM
OFFICE/PD/TEAM TIME

Cooper HR Day 2-5 Day 1
7:30-8am OFFICE
8:00-8:30am ELA AM Specials
8:35-9:.05am  SS AM 8-9am
9:10-9:40am Math AM Intervention
9:45-10:15am  Writing AM

10:20-10:50am  Sci AM

10:55-11:55am LUNCH/OFFICE
12:00-12:30pm ELA AM Specials
12:35-1:05pm  SS AM 12-1pm
1:10-1:40pm Math AM Intervention
1:45-2:15pm Writing AM

2:20-2:50pm Sci AM

2:55-3:30pm OFFICE/PD/TEAM TIME

7:30-8am
8:00-8:30am
8:35-9:05am
9:10-9:40am
9:45-10:15am
10:20-10:50am
10:55-11:55am
12:00-12:30pm
12:35-1:05pm
1:10-1:40pm
1:45-2:15pm
2:20-2:50pm
2:55-3:30pm

OFFICE
Math AM
Writing AM
Sci AM Intervention
ELA AM
SS AM
LUNCH/OFFICE

Math PM
Writing PM
Sci PM Intervention
ELA PM
SS PM

OFFICE/PD/TEAM TIME

7:30-8am
8:00-8:30am
8:35-9:05am
9:10-9:40am
9:45-10:15am
10:20-10:50am
10:55-11:55am
12:00-12:30pm
12:35-1:05pm
1:10-1:40pm
1:45-2:15pm
2:20-2:50pm
2:55-3:30pm

OFFICE
Writing AM
Sci AM
ELA AM Intervention
SS AM
Math AM

LUNCH/OFFICE

Writing PM

Sci PM

ELA PM Intervention
SS PM

Math PM

OFFICE/PD/TEAM TIME

Optional Special Day 2

11-11:30am
3-3:30pm

This is not mandatory. Students have an opportunity for an extra session for non-graded Specials enrichment.



