	otii Oiaat	<u>e Schedule</u>								
Zeeb HR	Day 2-5	Day 1		Cooper HR	Day 2-5	Day 1		Metzner HR	Day 2-5	Day 1
7:30-8am	0	FFICE		7:30-8am	OFFICE			7:30-8am	OFFICE	
8:00-8:30am	SS AM	Specials		8:00-8:30am	ELA AM	Specials		8:00-8:30am	Writing AM	Specials
8:35-9:05am	Math AM	8-9am		8:35-9:05am	SS AM	8-9am		8:35-9:05am	Sci AM	8-9am
9:10-9:40am	Writing AM	Intervention		9:10-9:40am	Math AM	Intervention		9:10-9:40am	ELA AM	Intervention
9:45-10:15am	Sci AM			9:45-10:15am	Writing AM			9:45-10:15am	SS AM	
10:20-10:50am	ELA AM			10:20-10:50am	Sci AM			10:20-10:50am	Math AM	
10:55-11:55am	LUNCH/OFFICE			10:55-11:55am	LUNCH/OFFICE			10:55-11:55am	LUNCH/OFFICE	
12:00-12:30pm	SS PM	Specials 12-1pm		12:00-12:30pm	ELA AM	Specials 12-1pm		12:00-12:30pm	Writing PM	Specials
12:35-1:05pm	Math PM			12:35-1:05pm	SS AM			12:35-1:05pm	Sci PM	12-1pm
1:10-1:40pm	Writing PM	Intervention		1:10-1:40pm	Math AM	Intervention		1:10-1:40pm	ELA PM	Intervention
1:45-2:15pm	Sci PM			1:45-2:15pm	Writing AM			1:45-2:15pm	SS PM	
2:20-2:50pm	ELA PM			2:20-2:50pm	Sci AM			2:20-2:50pm	Math PM	
2:55-3:30pm	OFFICE/PD/TEAM TIME			2:55-3:30pm	OFFICE/F	OFFICE/PD/TEAM TIME		2:55-3:30pm	OFFICE/PD/TEAM TIME	
McLellan HR	Day 2-5	Day 1		Lim HR	Day 2-5	Day 1				
7:30-8am	OFFICE			7:30-8am	OFFICE					
8:00-8:30am	Sci AM	Specials		8:00-8:30am	Math AM	Specials				
8:35-9:05am	ELA AM	8-9am		8:35-9:05am	Writing AM	8-9am				
9:10-9:40am	SS AM	Intervention		9:10-9:40am	Sci AM	Intervention				
9:45-10:15am	Math AM			9:45-10:15am	ELA AM					
10:20-10:50am	Writing AM			10:20-10:50am	SS AM					
10:55-11:55am	LUNCH/OFFICE			10:55-11:55am	LUNCH/OFFICE					
12:00-12:30pm	Sci PM	Specials 12-1pm		12:00-12:30pm	Math PM	Specials 12-1pm				
12:35-1:05pm	ELA PM			12:35-1:05pm	Writing PM					
1:10-1:40pm	SS PM	Intervention		1:10-1:40pm	Sci PM	Intervention				
1:45-2:15pm	Math PM			1:45-2:15pm	ELA PM					
2:20-2:50pm	Writing PM			2:20-2:50pm	SS PM					
2:55-3:30pm	5-3:30pm OFFICE/PD/TEAM T			2:55-3:30pm	OFFICE/PD/TEAM TIME					
8th										
Metzner HR	PE	Cooper HR	Dance	McLellan HR	Tech	Zeeb HR	Music	Lim HR	Garina	
Optional Special	Day 2									
	11-11:30am									
	3-3:30pm									